1500m jooks
4.52,18

5.09,88
5.10,85
5.13,41
5.20,03
5.23,78
5.23,94
5.28,38
5.35,92
5.38,08
(10)
5.42,77

Elis-Helen Starkopf
Hannagret Luks
Ksenia Savchenko
Katlin Pillart

Miriam Koppel

Laura Kallas

Diana Shcherbinina
Epp Paalberg

Darja O'Konnel-Bronin
Liina-Mari Roolaht

Marie Tammemae

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

29.09.97 Néomme KJK
16.09.98 Nomme KJK
07.10.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
06.02.97 Kuusalu SK
19.01.97 Nomme KJK
09.06.97 KJK Vike

14.05.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.12.98 Kuusalu SK
22.03.97 Audentese SK
26.06.97 Tartu U. ASK

O NN OO B WN -~ O

N

27.04.97 SK Leksi 44 7

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae

02.02.14
15.02.14
15.02.14
15.02.14
19.01.14
19.01.14
15.02.14
15.02.14
05.02.14
15.02.14

19.01.14



